Page no.  1 / 42
MAN-00006-21I
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Disc Coupling
“PWBS”
(Mounting on keyed cylindrical shaft)
Name: MAN-00006-21I
Date: 05/22/2021

Page no.  12 / 42
MAN-00006-21I
• The storage place must be sheltered and clean, with relative humidity of
up to 65%.
• Ensure that there is no possibility of falling objects, forklift passage or
similar.
NOTE: for the disposal of packaging waste, consult  topic 6.1 Disposal of
Components).
3. Installation
3.1.1. Technical data
Maximum Misalignment (mm) *
Model Rating (HP/1,000
RPM)
Maximum Rotation
RPM Axial (±) Radial
PWB-00018 18 7000 1.0 0.5
PWB-00045 45 6500 1.0 0.6
Page no.  13 / 42
MAN-00006-21I
PWB-00100 100 6000 1.5 0.9
PWB-00180 180 5400 1.5 1.1
PWB-00310 310 5000 2.5 1.2
PWB-00480 480 4800 2.0 1.3
PWB-00680 680 4500 3.3 1.4
PWB-01000 1000 4200 3.8 1.5
PWB-01200 1,200 4000 4.3 1.7
PWB-02000 2000 3800 5.0 1.8
PWB-04000 4000 3800 4.0 2.3
PWB-05500 5500 3500 4.4 2.5
PWB-08000 8000 3000 5.0 2.8
PWB-12000 12,000 2900 6.0 3.2
PWB-16000 16,000 2300 6.8 3.7
PWB-20000 20,000 2000 7.5 3.6
NOTE!
Maximum angular misalignment per flexible unit 1/2°.
  For special projects, consult the design set.
3.1.2. Dimensions (mm)